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Anlage
Am Stadion 1, 54292 Trier
G 0651 25876 F 0651 9917801 tctrier@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Am Stadion 1, 54292 Trier

Sportwart/in
Lautwein, Martin
T 0172 4584677 F 0651 99148511 lautweincm@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Kayser, Oliver
T 015150988522 olikayser@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Grundhofer, Markus
T 0172 7810798 F 0651 9917801 tctrier@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 09:34 | Seite 1

Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Nadja Eveno; T +352621272805

m +352 621272805; nfeveno@t-online.de

Damen 50 2 (4er)
MF: Regina Bruhn
m 0160 4506444; bruhnr@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Schwindling, Petra

Eveno, Nadja

Konkol, Karin

Meerfeld, Anke
Schwering, Barbara

Dr. med. Luxenburger, Barbara
Van Bellen, Petra

Jelen, Inken

Herrmann, Hiltrud
Steinbach, Marie-Therese
Bruhn, Regina

von Karchowski, Jutta
Vogel, Annelie
Straubinger, Jutta

Kastl, Gabriele
Tegtmeyer, Lillyanne
Parent, Tanja

Roth, Sabine

Dr. Schnatmeyer, Christine
Zibis-Boost, Maren
Schwind, Elke

Keiner, Tina

Kastl, Doris
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

25800046

27002447
26203235
26903057
26903458
26603528
26551415
27351617
25950979
25900140
26754261
25203092
25603154
26653391
26703422
25603149
27453279
26651989
26703491
26851918
25103067
26903040
25450023

fennisverband
(k i j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK7,6 D62/
D65
LK10,4
LK15,5
LK16,9
LK19,6
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK21,8
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK22,9
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK23,4
LK22,3
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0

Ra.

24
25
26
27
28
29

Name (Nat.)

Kroll, Michaela

Seider, Annegret
Garnjost, Petra
Kreischer, Gladys (ARG*)
Eitel, Riki

Kretzer, Elke

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
27250936 LK24,8
26352551 LK24,8
26653392 LK24,8
26854599 LK25,0
27253549 LK24,8
26954879 LK24,0
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